
Turn-n-Burn Results - Prineville   11/19/16

OPEN AM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.094 $72.00

2 Skye Miller A Short Night  - Shorty 15.715 $48.00

3 Ashley Shelton Whos Gun Is It - Gunner 16.091

4 Eliza Harper Superstars Boomer - Boomer 16.617

5 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 17.389

Ashley Shelton Zantons Goldseeker NT

OPEN PM

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.094 $48.00

2 Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire 15.287 $32.00

3 Ashley Shelton Whos Gun Is It - Gunner 16.091

4 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 17.389

1000 AM

1 Kennedy Buckner Instant Tuck N Lena - Coy 15.282 $18.00

2 Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 15.746 $12.00

3 Vicki Mays Judge Buys Diamonds 16.377

4 Jessie Ferguson Dawson 16.867

5 Pat Hannen Rockstar 16.986

6 Christy Kruse San Piper Olena - Joey Bob 17.095

1000 PM

1 Kennedy Buckner Instant Tuck N Lena - Coy 15.282 $12.00

2 Jessie Ferguson Dawson 16.867 $8.00

3 Pat Hannen Rockstar 16.986

4 Christy Kruse San Piper Olena - Joey Bob 17.095

200 AM

1 Susan Sapp Pistol 17.17 $21.00

2 Dorothy Love SC Ima Mater Bueno - Leroy 17.607 $17.00

3 Savannah Turpin Doc's Cinnabar - Doc 17.609 $13.00

4 Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 17.991 $9.00

5 Lacie Brant Zorro 18.238 $5.00

6 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French 18.545

7 Ashley Shelton Zantons Goldseeker 19.05

8 Cindi Holland Sugar 19.272



9 Baileigh Baker Shakin on Command 19.545

10 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 19.78

Sandy Foster-Yanez Bian A Tet Bare - Tarzan 25.62

Sandy Foster-Yanez Jet In On Honor - Indy 28.66

Michelle Kennedy Molly NT

200 PM

1 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French 17.666 $18.00

2 Lacie Brant Zorro 18.238 $12.00

3 Cindi Holland Sugar 19.272

4 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 19.764

Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson NT

Michelle Kennedy Molly NT

4D AM

1D

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.094 $144.00

2 Gracie Garthwaite Cracker 15.252 $110.00

3 Kennedy Buckner Instant Tuck N Lena - Coy 15.282 $80.00

4 Skye Miller Bridle Bit Riley 15.347

2D  

1 Vicki Mays Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie 15.746 $130.00

2 Dessiree Watson Plain Dolly Donos - Rebel 15.855 $99.00

3 Gracie Flitner Kordell 15.865 $72.00

4 Ashley Shelton Whos Gun Is It - Gunner 15.932

5 Sammi Lane Cutters Maximum Cash 15.946

6 Adria Schmitt JMR Speedy Star - Niner 15.953

7 Jessie Ferguson MC Justa Sagey Jack - Chip 15.964

8 Sammi Lane Oregons Hard Shot 15.978

9 Nikki Millin JS Dry Cash - Mary 15.984

10 Kayla Scott Sparklin - Sparklett 16.012

Angie Finley Plain Jane 16.08

3D  

1 Dana Millin Terry's Lil Joe - Witch 16.119 $110.00

2 Gracie Flitner Flashy San Leo - Flashy 16.125 $85.00

3 Tessa Georges Flying T Wild Thing - Booker 16.134 $62.00

4 Rory Phelan Docs Red Boon - Boon 16.169

5 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 16.172

6 Leslie LaVallee DJ Sugars Cookie - Bird 16.27



7 Tonya Rosebrook JVP Packit With Fire 16.312

8 Stephanie Higgins Wisedigger - Digger 16.348

9 Summer Emick Captains Great Blurr 16.355

10 Vicki Mays Judge Buys Diamonds 16.377

Violet Shirley Got Caught Streakin 16.398

Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.436

Jordan Berquist Silencers Hobo Joe 16.486

Sierra Aylett Black Velvet 16.542

Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad 16.546

4D

1 Eliza Harper Superstars Boomer - Boomer 16.617 $96.00

2 Gracie Garthwaite Helen 16.619 $74.00

3 Susan Sapp Pistol 16.786 $54.00

4 Jessie Ferguson Dawson 16.797

5 Adrina Murray Lil Azure Lena 16.807

6 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 16.86

7 Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley 16.926

8 Sage Smith Poco Dash Cash 16.944

9 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 16.95

10 Pat Hannen Rockstar 16.986

Lacy Camara Bullet 17.117

Kennedy Buckner Jackie 17.184

Shana Johnson Cash 17.208

Tasha Johns Harts Beduino Angel 17.211

Lacie Brant Zorro 17.4

Dorothy Love SC Ima Mater Bueno - Leroy 17.607

Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 17.626

Tonya Rosebrook Midnight Peekaboo - Tio 17.664

Lisa Mclean Smoke n Beer - Handy 17.726

Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble 17.849

Tammy Brusch December Moon - Moon 17.989

Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson 17.991

Stephanie Higgins Okie Fantasy 18.897

Cindi Holland Sugar 19.272

Baileigh Baker Shakin on Command 19.545

Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire NT

Brandy Schanno Smokins Not Classy - Willy NT

Lori Chitwood I Plan to Cash In - Cash NT

Makayla Camas Nina NT



Makalya Rahm Abby NT

Michelle Kennedy Molly NT

Nikki Millin Leddy's Playin Again NT

4D PM

1D  

1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.094 $136.00

2 Kennedy Buckner Instant Tuck N Lena - Coy 15.282 $101.00

2D

1 Gracie Garthwaite Cracker 15.647 $92.00

2 Sammi Lane Oregons Hard Shot 15.818 $71.00

3 Dessiree Watson Plain Dolly Donos - Rebel 15.855 $51.00

4 Ashley Shelton Whos Gun Is It - Gunner 15.932

5 Adria Schmitt JMR Speedy Star - Niner 15.953

6 Jessie Ferguson MC Justa Sagey Jack - Chip 15.964

7 Nikki Millin JS Dry Cash - Mary 15.984

8 Kayla Scott Sparklin - Sparklett 16.012

9 Angie Finley Plain Jane 16.08

3D  

1 Summer Emick Captains Great Blurr 16.145 $78.00

2 Rory Phelan Docs Red Boon - Boon 16.169 $60.00

3 Christy Kruse Sun Peppy - Malibu 16.172 $44.00

4 Tonya Rosebrook JVP Packit With Fire 16.312

5 Violet Shirley Got Caught Streakin 16.398

6 Jordan Berquist Silencers Hobo Joe 16.486

7 Tessa Georges Flying T Wild Thing - Booker 16.53

4D  

1 Gracie Garthwaite Helen 16.713 $68.00

2 Jessie Ferguson Dawson 16.797 $52.00

3 Adrina Murray Lil Azure Lena 16.807 $38.00

4 Alexa Harwell Oaks Vandetta - Deuce 16.86

5 Brandy Schanno Smokins Not Classy - Willy 16.886

6 Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley 16.926

7 Melissa Kringlen Snappy 16.95

8 Pat Hannen Rockstar 16.986

9 Kennedy Buckner Jackie 17.184

10 Lacie Brant Zorro 17.4

Sage Smith Poco Dash Cash 17.514

Tonya Rosebrook Midnight Peekaboo - Tio 17.664



Lisa Mclean Smoke n Beer - Handy 17.726

Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble 17.849

Cathy McCallister Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo 18.134

Cindi Holland Sugar 19.272

Tasha Johns Harts Beduino Angel 26.205

Skye Miller Bridle Bit Riley NT

Sammi Lane Cutters Maximum Cash NT

Sierra Aylett Black Velvet NT

Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad  - Lad NT

Mecarte Cook Atticus NT

Lori Chitwood I Plan to Cash In - Cash NT

Cystal Alley LGJ Commander Breeze - Sampson NT

Michelle Kennedy Molly NT

Nikki Millin Leddy's Playin Again NT


